
CATERING MENU

3715 S. Decatur Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89103
702.257.6810

www.bonitomichoacan.com



*PP - Precio por persona

SIDES

Mexican rice
Tomatoe and
vegetables

$120 $60 $20 2

White rice
With vegetables

$110 $55 $18.50 1.84

Arroz poblano
Poblano peppers
and corn

$150 $75 $25 2.50

Refried Beans $120 $60 $20 2

Refried beans w/
chorizo

$180 $90 $30 3

Mixed vegetables
Red bell
pepper,mexican squash,
yellow suchinni.
And Carrot. 

$150 $75 $25 2.50

Chiles toreados
Whole jalapenos
grilled

$75 $37.50 $12.50 1.25

Toreados con
cebolla Jalapeño
Slices with jalapeños
and onions grilled

$90 $45 $15 1.50

Salad Iceberg
lettuce, mix greens, 
tomato,red onion.
Bell pepers.
Dressing of choice.

$105 $52.50 $17.50 1.75

Pico de Gallo $90 $45 $15 1.50

Pico de Gallo
Preparado
w/ lime, jalapeno,
salt, pepper,
and lime 

$150 $75 $25 2.50

Sour Cream $4
CUP

$8 
16OZ

$16 
32OZ

Full tray
(60 people)

Half tray
(30 people) 10 People PP



SALSAS

Roja (Chips) $16 $8 4
Habanero/serrano $20 $10 6
Salsa Verde (Not Spicy) $16 $8 4

32oz 16oz 8oz

APPETIZERS

Guacamole $360 $180 $60 6
Sour Cream $150 $75 $25 2.50
Chips (Home made
Fresh) 

$21 $10.50 $3.50 SM
PAPER BAG

Taquitos
Beef or Chicken 

$10
8 PIECES 

$20
16 PIECES 

$30
24PIECES 

Sopitos $24
DOZEN

$12
HALF DOZEN

Quesadilla $180
GRILLED CHICKEN

ADD $2
PP CARNE ASADA

ADD $3 PP

$90 $30 3.0

Ceviche $480 $240 $80 8

Full tray
(60 people)

Half tray
(30 people) 10 People PP

CHICKEN

Pollo Sarandeado $780 $390 $130 13

Pollo Michoacan $780 $390 $130 13
Fajitas de Pollo $780 $390 $130 13

13
15
18

Pollo Cilantro $780 $390 $130
Pollo Rajas con Crema $900 $450 $150

$180Mole $1080 $540

Full tray
(60 people)

Half tray
(30 people) 10 People PP

PORK

Chile Verde $780 $390 $130 13
Carnitas $870 $435 $145 14.50

13.50Pork Fajitas $810 $405 $135

Full tray
(60 people)

Half tray
(30 people) 10 People PP

*PP - Precio por persona



BEEF

Beef Fajitas $1050 $525 $175 17.50
Chile Colorado $1050 $525 $175 17.50

17.50Al Cilantro $1050 $525 $175
21.50NY Steak $1290 $645 $215

Full tray
(60 people)

Half tray
(30 people) 10 People PP

ENCHILADAS

TACO PARTY SET

*PP - Precio por persona

SHRIMP

$1050
$1050
$1050
$1110
$1200

$525
$525
$525
$555
$600

$175
$175
$175
$185
$200

17.50
17.50
17.50
18.50

20

Full tray
(60 people)

Half tray
(30 people) 10 People PP

Sarandeados
A la diabla
Al ajo
Cognac
Timo (bacon wraped)

Full tray 24
count cheese

Half tray
10 count PP

84
84
96
96

35
35
40
40

$3.50/4.00Verdes
Rojas
Chicken or Beef
Vegetables

DESSERTS

$4.50 pp
3.50 pp

8 inch round $25

Cheese cake burritos
Churros
Flan

30 people
$480

PP
16

60 people
$960

Includes rice, beans, onions, cilantro, salsa roja, salsa habanero, and limes.
Comes with hand made corn tortillas.

Chosse from pastor pork, carne asada, chorizo or pollo asada


