

gourmet mexican cuisine Las Vegas, NV

### CATERING MENU





3715 S. Decatur Blvd. Las Vegas, NV 89103 702.257.6810 www.bonitomichoacan.com

# SIDES

	Full tray (60 people)		10 People	PP
Mexican rice Tomatoe and vegetables	\$120	\$60	\$20	2
White rice With vegetables	\$110	\$55	<b>\$18.50</b>	1.84
Arroz poblano Poblano peppers and corn	\$150	\$75	\$25	2.50
Refried Beans	\$120	\$60	\$20	2
Refried beans w/ chorizo	\$180	\$90	\$30	3
Mixed vegetables Red bell pepper,mexican squash, yellow suchinni. And Carrot.	\$150	\$75	\$25	2.50
Chiles toreados Whole jalapenos grilled	\$75	\$37.50	\$12.50	1.25
Toreados con cebolla Jalapeño Slices with jalapeños and onions grilled	\$90	\$45	\$15	1.50
Salad Iceberg lettuce, mix greens, tomato,red onion. Bell pepers. Dressing of choice.	\$105	\$52.50	\$17.50	1.75
Pico de Gallo	\$90	\$45	\$15	1.50
Pico de Gallo Preparado w/ lime, jalapeno, salt, pepper, and lime	\$150	\$75	\$25	2.50
Sour Cream	\$4 CUP	\$8 16OZ	\$16 32OZ	

## SALSAS

	32oz	16oz	8oz
Roja (Chips)	\$16	\$8	4
Habanero/serrano	\$20	\$10	6
Salsa Verde (Not Spicy)	\$16	\$8	4

## APPETIZERS

Full tray	Half tray		
(60 people)	(30 people)	10 People	PP

	(or bookie)	(or bookie)	10 1 dobio	
Guacamole	\$360	\$180	\$60	6
Sour Cream	\$150	\$75	\$25	2.50
Chips (Home made Fresh)	\$21	\$10.50	\$3.50 SM PAPER BAG	
Taquitos Beef or Chicken	\$10 8 PIECES	\$20 16 PIECES	\$30 24PIECES	
Sopitos	\$24 DOZEN	\$12 HALF DOZEN		
Quesadilla	\$180 GRILLED CHICKEN	\$90	\$30	3.0
	ADD \$2 PP CARNE ASADA			
	ADD \$3 PP			
Ceviche	\$480	\$240	\$80	8

## CHICKEN

	Half tray (30 people)	10 People	PP
¢700	¢200	6420	12

		•		
Pollo Sarandeado	\$780	\$390	\$130	13
Fajitas de Pollo	\$780	\$390	\$130	13
Pollo Michoacan	\$780	\$390	\$130	13
Pollo Cilantro	\$780	\$390	\$130	13
Pollo Rajas con Crema	\$900	\$450	\$150	15
Mole	\$1080	\$540	\$180	18

### PORK

Full tray	Half tray		
(60 people)	(30 people)	10 People	PP

Chile Verde	\$780	\$390	\$130	13
Carnitas	\$870	\$435	\$145	14.50
Pork Fajitas	\$810	\$405	\$135	13.50

\*PP - Precio por persona

#### BEEF

Full tray	Half tray		
(60 people)	(30 people)	10 People	PP

<b>Beef Fajitas</b>	\$ <mark>105</mark> 0	\$525	\$175	17.50
Chile Colorado	\$1050	\$525	\$175	17.50
Al Cilantro	\$1050	\$525	\$175	17.50
NY Steak	\$1290	\$645	\$215	21.50

### SHRIMP

Full tray	Half tray		
(60 people)	(30 people)	10 People	PP

Sarandeados	\$1050	\$525	\$175	17.50
A la diabla	\$1050	\$525	\$175	17.50
Al ajo	\$1050	\$525	\$175	17.50
Cognac	\$1110	\$555	\$185	18.50
Timo (bacon wraped)	\$1200	\$600	\$200	20

### **ENCHILADAS**

Full tray 24	Half tray	
count cheese		PP

Verdes	84	35	\$3.50/4 <mark>.0</mark> 0
Rojas	84	35	
Chicken or Beef	96	40	
Vegetables	96	40	

### **TACO PARTY SET**

Includes rice, beans, onions, cilantro, salsa roja, salsa habanero, and limes. Comes with hand made corn tortillas.

Chosse from pastor pork, carne asada, chorizo or pollo asada

60 people	30 people	PP
\$960	\$480	16

### DESSERTS

Cheese cake burritos	\$4.50 pp
Churros	3.50 pp
Flan	8 inch round \$25

\*PP - Precio por persona